
Account Contact Name Positions Email Checked BEmail Address Country
00001480  Jennifer Paterson   jennifer.paterson@nhs.net UK 
00002609  Capital Buyer   purchasing.orders@ulh.nhs.uk UK 
00002471  Jamie Spedding  Technician  jamie.spedding@mbht.nhs.uk UK 
00002152  Alma McGovern   alma.mcgovern@sthk.nhs.uk UK 
00004042  Claire Watts  Buyer  claire.watts@ouh.nhs.uk UK 
00002950  Winsome Zeyya   winsome.zeyya@homerton.nhs.uk UK 
00003890  Paul Kemp  Mgr  paul.kemp@nnuh.nhs.uk UK 
00005120  Jeanette Hennessy   Jeanette.hennessy@croydonhealth.nhs.uk UK 
00003070 Natalie Howard   Natalie.Howard@nhs.net UK 
00003070 Catherine Barns catherine.barns@nhs.net UK 
00003970  David Shepherd  Principal Project Manager  david.shepherd@pat.nhs.uk UK 
00004113  Liz Frickleton   Liz.Frickleton@pbh-tr.nhs.uk UK 
00003930  Steve Ward   Stephen.Ward@nuh.nhs.uk UK 
00002470  Julie Abbingdon   julie.abbingdon@mbht.nhs.uk UK 
00003580  David Gruber   david.gruber@pat.nhs.uk UK 
00000980  Laraine Nugent   laraine.nugent@ncuh.nhs.uk UK 
00000970  Alan McInnes   alan.mcinnes@ncuh.nhs.uk UK 
00005520 Jennifer White   jennifer.white@ydh.nhs.uk UK 
00005363  Julie Eastham   julie.eastham@wwl.nhs.uk UK 
00002370  H Boast   helen.boast@mbht.nhs.uk UK 
00013016  Gillian Lyon  Administrator  G.Lyon@hull.ac.uk UK 
00012544  Paula Richardson   paula.richardson@mbht.nhs.uk UK 
00004825  Hazel Seymour  Operations Manager Maternity & Paeds  hazel.seymour@gov.gg UK 
00005143  Steven Strong   steven.strong@nhs.net UK 
00006047  Marta Rodriguez  Sales Associate  marta.rodriguez@sorevan.com UK 
00005250  Karen Farey   Karen.Farey@swft.nhs.uk UK 
00006231  Eric Santos   eric@technomideast.com Saudi Arabia 
00006284  Azra   azra57@kuasasaksama.com Malaysia 
00006070  Annelijn Janssens   Annelijn@medicalessentials.be B Belgium 


